
Made in China

LMR-PL-02/ RECESSED MOUNT

DIMENTIONS

ROUND
LED PANEL LIGHT

FEATURES & BENEFITS

APPLICATIONS

-High Energy Efficiency.
-High Brightness.
-Low Power Consumption.
-Long lifespan.
-Easy Installation and Maintenance.
-External and Isolated Driver.
-Environmentally Friendly.

ITEM NO.

ITEM NO.

303103
303203
303303
303104

303103
303203
303303
303104

18 W
18 W
18 W
20 W

Rated
Power

18 W
18 W
18 W
20 W

Rated
Power

ALU+PS+PS
ALU+PS+PS
ALU+PS+PS
ALU+PS+PS

85-260 V
85-260 V
85-260 V
85-260 V

Input
Voltage

1440 lm
1440 lm
1440 lm
2000LM

Luminous 
Flux

80 lm/W
80 lm/W
80 lm/W

100 lm/W

Luminous  
Efficacy

Beam 
Angle

6500 K
4000 K
3000 K
6500 K

CCT

>70
>70
>70
>70

CRI

>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6

Power 
Factor

PF
Lifespan

30000 h
30000 h
30000 h
30000 h

50/60 Hz
50/60 Hz
50/60 Hz
50/60 Hz

Frequency

°C
Working Temperature
Housing Colour

IP Grade

Material

SPECIFICATIONS

-20°C ~ 50°C
White
IP20

Diameter Cut size

225 mm
225 mm
225 mm
225 mm

200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm

120°
120°
120°
120°

C D

D


